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Attachments / Snow Blade
Specifications

Units US

General
Operating Weight
Length
Width
Height
Cutting Edge (Steel)
Cylinder Bore
Cylinder Rod
Cylinder Stroke

Working Width (Fully
Angled)

Cylinders

Optional Rubber
Cutting Edge

Trip Springs

Degree of Angle Right

or Left

Compatible Carriers

Skid-Steer Loaders
Bobcat A770
Bobcat S70
Bobcat S450
Bobcat S550

Bobcat S570

Snow Blade - 54"

310 Ib

29.7 in

54 in

21.9in

.38" x 4"

2in

1.2in

5in

46.8 in

1" x 5"

30°
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Snow Blade - 60"

580 Ib

42 in

60 in

28in

375" x 6"

2in

1.21in

9.6in

52 in

1" x 6"

30°

Snow Blade - 72"

590 Ib

42 in

72 in

28in

375" x 6"

2in

1.21in

9.6in

63 in

1" x 6"

30°

Snow Blade - 84"

620 Ib

42 in

84 in

28 in

375" x 6"

2in

1.21in

9.6 in

73in

1" x 6"

30°

Snow Blade, Heavy Duty }

- 86"

809 Ib

35.6in

86 in

28.51in

5" x @"

3.5in

1.2in

9.6 in

75in

1" x 6"

30°
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Bobcat S590

Bobcat S595
Bobcat S630
Bobcat S650
Bobcat S740
Bobcat S770

Bobcat S850

Compact Track Loaders
Bobcat T450
Bobcat T550
Bobcat T590
Bobcat T595
Bobcat T630
Bobcat T650
Bobcat T740
Bobcat T750
Bobcat T770

Bobcat T870

Mini Track Loaders
Bobcat MT55 |

Bobcat MT85 [ ]

Toolcat™ Work Machine
Bobcat 5600

Bobcat 5610

Telehandler

Bobcat V519

Certain specification(s) are based on engineering calculations and are not actual measurements. Specification(s) are provided for comparison purposes only and are subject to
change without notice. Specification(s) for your individual equipment will vary based on normal variations in design, manufacturing, operating conditions, and other factors.
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