

SHARE

## Attachments / Snow Blade

# Specifications

Units US

Snow Blade - 54"	Snow Blade - 60"	Snow Blade - 72"	Snow Blade - 84"	Snow Blade, Heavy Duty - 86"
------------------	------------------	------------------	------------------	------------------------------

### General

Operating Weight	310 lb	580 lb	590 lb	620 lb	809 lb
Length	29.7 in	42 in	42 in	42 in	35.6 in
Width	54 in	60 in	72 in	84 in	86 in
Height	21.9 in	28 in	28 in	28 in	28.5 in
Cutting Edge (Steel)	.38" x 4"	.375" x 6"	.375" x 6"	.375" x 6"	.5" x 6"
Cylinder Bore	2 in	2 in	2 in	2 in	3.5 in
Cylinder Rod	1.2 in	1.2 in	1.2 in	1.2 in	1.2 in
Cylinder Stroke	5 in	9.6 in	9.6 in	9.6 in	9.6 in
Working Width (Fully Angled)	46.8 in	52 in	63 in	73 in	75 in
Cylinders	1	2	2	2	1
Optional Rubber Cutting Edge	1" x 5"	1" x 6"	1" x 6"	1" x 6"	1" x 6"
Trip Springs	2	4	4	4	4
Degree of Angle Right or Left	30°	30°	30°	30°	30°

### Compatible Carriers

Skid-Steer Loaders					
Bobcat A770				■	
Bobcat S70	■				
Bobcat S450		■	■	■	■
Bobcat S550		■	■	■	■
Bobcat S570		■	■	■	■

Bobcat S590		■	■	■	■
Bobcat S595		■	■	■	■
Bobcat S630			■	■	■
Bobcat S650			■	■	■
Bobcat S740				■	■
Bobcat S770				■	■
Bobcat S850					

Compact Track Loaders					
Bobcat T450		■	■	■	■
Bobcat T550					■
Bobcat T590					■
Bobcat T595					■
Bobcat T630					■
Bobcat T650					■
Bobcat T740					
Bobcat T750					
Bobcat T770					
Bobcat T870					

Mini Track Loaders					
Bobcat MT55	■				
Bobcat MT85	■				

Toolcat™ Work Machine					
Bobcat 5600			■	■	■
Bobcat 5610			■	■	■

Telehandler					
Bobcat V519					

Certain specification(s) are based on engineering calculations and are not actual measurements. Specification(s) are provided for comparison purposes only and are subject to change without notice. Specification(s) for your individual equipment will vary based on normal variations in design, manufacturing, operating conditions, and other factors.